## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item C-23

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

Item C-23 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Improvements: Improve safety and security at Eastern State Hospital (18680) Fund Sources:	\$24,340,860	\$0
Bond Proceeds	\$24,340,860	\$0